
Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 183 Rex Lo 羅樂賢 HKG TPH Elite Team 06:01:27

2 Men 18-39 191 Wai Hung Wong 黃偉雄 HKG Duo.hk 06:20:12

3 Men 40-49 130 Salomon Wettstein CHE Uglow 06:36:44

4 Men 18-39 180 Wai Hei Ng 吳瑋㬢 HKG - 06:52:02

5 Men 18-39 190 Jeremy Pelletant FRA - 06:52:51

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

8 Women 18-39 182 Cho Yu Lam 林楚茹 HKG TPH Elite Team 07:01:22

14 Women 40-49 166 Jennifer Chen 陳跃強 USA - 08:22:32

16 Women 18-39 164 ZHANG HUA LAN 張花兰 CHN - 08:38:22

20 Women 18-39 184 Hong Kiu Leung 梁康翹 HKG The North Face HK 08:56:56

24 Women 40-49 163 Hoi Ling Yan 甄凱玲 HKG - 09:09:45

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 183 Rex Lo HKG TPH Elite Team 06:01:27

2 Men 18-39 191 Wai Hung Wong HKG Duo.hk 06:20:12

4 Men 18-39 180 Wai Hei Ng HKG - 06:52:02

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

3 Men 40-49 130 Salomon Wettstein CHE Uglow 06:36:44

11 Men 40-49 155 James Yip HKG - 08:13:18

12 Men 40-49 186 Scott Nagao USA - 08:13:56

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

17 Men 50+ 169 SZE LOK CHENG HKG 火車站 08:41:19

33 Men 50+ 145 MARK GIBBONS HKG - 09:41:26

38 Men 50+ 124 Ron Seidel USA Team SKAT 10:23:44

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

8 Women 18-39 182 Cho Yu Lam HKG TPH Elite Team 07:01:22

16 Women 18-39 164 ZHANG HUA LAN CHN - 08:38:22

20 Women 18-39 184 Hong Kiu Leung HKG The North Face HK 08:56:56

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

14 Women 40-49 166 Jennifer Chen USA - 08:22:32

24 Women 40-49 163 Hoi Ling Yan HKG - 09:09:45

41 Women 40-49 108 Liping Jiang HKG - 10:46:17

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

52 Women 50+ 144 Yelena Savenkova USA Na 11:31:43

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

Sai Kung 50 - (race 4 HK50 series)
February 22, 2025

 

54km Individual - Overall Top 5



Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 364 Julien Poivet FRA - 03:35:52

2 Men 40-49 382 Arnaud Mauduit FRA - 03:47:16

3 Men 50+ 323 Nicholas Forde GBR BuffCo 04:02:10

5 Men 18-39 344 Yuet Hei Lo 盧悅𤋮 HKG DUO.hk 04:17:26

6 Men 18-39 390 Martin Boudailliez FRA - 04:18:35

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

4 Women 18-39 354 Tsz Kwan Lee 李梓鈞 HKG - 04:13:14

7 Women 18-39 383 Loraine Gfeller CHE - 04:22:01

17 Women 18-39 381 Roberta Wong 黃蕙妍 HKG - 05:04:15

19 Women 18-39 367 Wing yu Ho 何泳儒 HKG - 05:09:24

21 Women 18-39 370 Judith Buil DEU - 05:14:40

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Men 18-39 364 Julien Poivet FRA - 03:35:52

5 Men 18-39 344 Yuet Hei Lo HKG DUO.hk 04:17:26

6 Men 18-39 390 Martin Boudailliez FRA - 04:18:35

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

2 Men 40-49 382 Arnaud Mauduit FRA - 03:47:16

10 Men 40-49 316 Delachat Fabien FRA - 04:32:25

11 Men 40-49 376 John O'Shea IRL - 04:41:22

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

3 Men 50+ 323 Nicholas Forde GBR BuffCo 04:02:10

30 Men 50+ 386 Remi Delpuech FRA - 05:37:33

34 Men 50+ 341 Hayden Min Chan HKG - 05:57:53

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

4 Women 18-39 354 Tsz Kwan Lee HKG - 04:13:14

7 Women 18-39 383 Loraine Gfeller CHE - 04:22:01

17 Women 18-39 381 Roberta Wong HKG - 05:04:15

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

32 Women 40-49 380 Virginie Didier FRA - 05:48:26

53 Women 40-49 379 Ann Kubusek USA - 06:49:32

58 Women 40-49 335 Van Tran VNM Troi Oi Runner 07:06:15

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

65 Women 50+ 361 Christine Perrin FRA - 07:27:33

71 Women 50+ 389 Shiela Saw SGP - 08:25:27

72 Women 50+ 317 Patricia Leahy IRL - 09:13:00

Sai Kung 50 - (race 4 HK50 series)
February 22, 2025

35km Individual - Overall Top 5

35km Individual Age Categories Top 3



Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

2  Men 40-49 664 Cristi Stoenescu ROU Nitrorenii 02:27:44

3  Men 40-49 669 Gytis Prevelis LTU - 02:31:53

4  Men 18-39 596 Emmanuel de Vathaire FRA - 02:33:06

5  Men 18-39 636 Andrea Munini ITA Zoë’s sherpa 02:34:42

6  Men 40-49 524 Shafiee Salim SGP - 02:39:55

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1  Women 18-39 618 Emma Phipkin GBR - 02:20:56

27  Women 50+ 523 Alice Rosen USA - 03:03:53

28  Women 18-39 634 WAI YEE HO 何惠儀 HKG - 03:04:08

32  Women 50+ 633 Chau Yu Ling 周宇齡 HKG Butterfly 03:08:02

37  Women 18-39 560 Zoé Deman FRA - 03:10:43

Men Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

4  Men 18-39 596 Emmanuel de Vathaire FRA - 02:33:06

5  Men 18-39 636 Andrea Munini ITA Zoë’s sherpa 02:34:42

7  Men 18-39 559 Ronan Lemaitre FRA - 02:41:35

Men Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

6  Men 40-49 524 Shafiee Salim SGP - 02:39:55

11  Men 40-49 603 Jimmy Phillips ZAF Float running Co 02:47:36

21  Men 40-49 663 Radu Leca ROU Nitrorenii 02:57:11

Men Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

16  Men 50+ 665 david gadsby GBR - 02:50:45

22  Men 50+ 575 BERNARD MURPHY IRL - 02:58:02

33  Men 50+ 617 James Simpson GBR - 03:08:32

Women Age 18-39
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1  Women 18-39 618 Emma Phipkin GBR - 02:20:56

28  Women 18-39 634 WAI YEE HO HKG - 03:04:08

37  Women 18-39 560 Zoé Deman FRA - 03:10:43

Women Age 40-49
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

42  Women 40-49 505 sandrine Gautier FRA - 03:13:20

43  Women 40-49 652 Amie Shuttleworth HKG - 03:13:20

44  Women 40-49 654 Olivia Bratton USA - 03:13:28

Women Age 50+
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

27  Women 50+ 523 Alice Rosen USA - 03:03:53

32  Women 50+ 633 Chau Yu Ling HKG Butterfly 03:08:02

76  Women 50+ 644 Julfa Kelley PHL - 03:43:24

Sai Kung 50 - (race 4 HK50 series)
February 22, 2025

22km Individual - Overall Top 5

22km Individual Age Categories Top 3



Top 5 Men
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB  Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

1 Open Men 903 Adil Zizi FRA - 01:05:20

2 Open Men 851 Chris Davis GBR - 01:12:48

3 Open Men 817 Creighton Connolly CAN Gone Runners/Joint Dynamics 01:18:47

4 Open Men 854 Yat Long Aaron Yung 翁溢鈞 AUS - 01:18:58

5 Open Men 808 Taiyo MONTANARI CHE - 01:20:05

Top 5 Women
Rankings Timing

Overall Category BIB Last Name Nationality Team / Sponsor Race Time

7 Open Women 809 Ellen Montanari CHE - 01:21:46

9 Open Women 801 Catherine Clerc FRA - 01:32:14

15 Open Women 858 Magdalena Cvetkovic CHE - 01:40:35

18 Open Women 899 Nisha Nisha IND - 01:41:40

22 Open Women 881 Cecile Ossola FRA - 01:46:01

Sai Kung 50 - (race 4 HK50 series)
February 22, 2025

13km Individual - Overall Top 5


